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MATCH SCHEDULE HF

Quge” MEN'S EHF EURD 2024
FINAL ROUND

GERMANY
Wed, Jan 10 Thu, Jan 11 Fri, Jan 12 Sat, Jan 13 Sun, Jan 14 Mon, Jan 15 Tue, Jan 16 Wed, Jan 17 Thu, Jan 18 Fri, Jan 19 Sat, Jan 20 Sun, Jan 21 Mon, Jan 22 Tue, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 24 Thu, Jan 25 Fri, Jan 26 Sat, Jan 27 Sun, Jan 28
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10-28 JANUARY

DUSSELDORF | BERLIN | MERCEDES — BENZ ARENA  GROUP (&> | GROUP ()

COLOGNE|LANXESS ARENA  GROUPI ‘A ‘B @  issivasiesiummanys s noomoas COLOGNE| LANXESS ARENA

MERKUR SPIEL- 15:00
ARENA 10 vs. 2B 16 vs. 1B 1A vs. 2B 1A vs. 10 5/6 PLACEMENT MATCH
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EHF PARTNERS

The EHF reserves the right to change the playing schedule and the match
‘ mfrsnt ‘ ‘ SELECT ‘ ‘ hummel ‘ ‘ Geiflor ‘ ‘ BENZ ‘ order on the respective playing days due to TV transmission requirements.




